Ordering source area code
∗) All R ports:
Specifications
EVS7 FG S6 3
FG
FHG
FJG
FIG
S
D
Single
Double
5
6
3
4
9
110V AC,
50/60Hz
220V AC,
50/60Hz
24V DC
12V DC
Others
(250V or less)
Configuration Solenoid Voltage
Q
Contact SMC for other voltages (9)
Order
Made
How to Order Valve
6
8
ISO 1
ISO 2
SIze
10 ISO 3
CV
How to Order Sub-plate - Size q
Applicable solenoid valve
Sub-plate size
Piping∗ Side piping,
ISO size 1
ISO size 1
0.37kgWeight
1 4 3 8
Bottom piping,     1 4 3 8
3 8
VS7 1
A02
A03
B02
B03
Side∗ 1 4
Side 3 8
Bottom∗ 1 4
Bottom 3 8
3 8∗R port:
Piping and port size
A02– –E
F
-
G(PF)
Rc(PT)
T
N
NPTF
NPT
Thread
E Europe
N North America
-
Code
Japan, Asia
Australia
areas
How to Order Sub-plate
Model
EVS7-1-A03�
EVS7-1-B02�
EVS7-1-A02�
EVS7-1-B03�
Piping
Side
Bottom
Side
Bottom
Por t size
P, A, B R1, R2
1 4 3 8
1 4
3 8
3 8
3 8
Dimensions
VS7 –6•8•10
1.19-36